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	30-31.1
	13-14.2
	 
	Sum:
	Finale
	Cup:

	Kl.I
	LD-80 cm
	 
	 
	HRRK
	SYLL
	SRHL
	 
	HRRK
	 

	Resultat:
	Rytter
	Hest
	Klubb
	Poeng
	Poeng
	Poeng
	Poeng
	Poeng
	Poeng

	1
	Lilien Feszl
	Lemmi 2
	Sylling
	79
	95
	91
	186
	100
	336,0

	2
	Victoria Kalbekkdalen
	Carluttci
	Notodden
	91
	93
	0
	184
	97
	329,5

	3
	Victoria Nilsson
	Dancin Lil Lena
	Sylling
	83
	79
	97
	180
	95
	322,5

	4
	Tone Kjersti Nordbø
	Sams Lips`n Hips
	Notodden
	93
	83
	97
	190
	87
	320,5

	5
	Frida Hegre Petrell
	Amity
	Steinseth
	100
	89
	100
	200
	79
	318,5

	5
	Malin Roligheten
	Lucky Samara OL
	Notodden
	69
	87
	89
	176
	95
	318,5

	7
	Jannicke Pedersen Kårstad
	Skoglys De Nero
	Sylling
	85
	91
	97
	188
	83
	312,5

	8
	Anette Hagen
	Haldgårdens Basok
	Notodden
	87
	85
	81
	172
	91
	308,5

	9
	Silje Hundseth
	Cartoon Hero
	Notodden
	97
	75
	85
	182
	83
	306,5

	10
	Silje Marie Venåsen
	Velvet Coldplay
	HRRK
	89
	100
	81
	189
	77
	304,5

	11
	Sigrid Hotvedt
	Early Morning Song
	Sandsvær
	73
	81
	83
	164
	85
	291,5

	12
	Elise Rogne Glærum
	Ulf
	HRRK
	63
	0
	87
	150
	89
	283,5

	13
	Madelen Oussoren
	G Marengo
	HRRK
	95
	97
	0
	192
	0
	192,0

	14
	Linda Marie Solberg
	Zafari
	Solberg Rytterklubb
	81
	77
	0
	158
	0
	158,0

	15
	Anne Line F. Kolstad
	Double Lazy`s Lucky Luke
	DOR
	77
	0
	0
	77
	 
	77,0

	16
	Hanne Elise Pedersen
	Jakobgardens Hedina
	Sylling
	75
	0
	0
	75
	 
	75,0

	17
	Celina Haslerud
	Painters Lad
	Hasle
	71
	0
	0
	71
	 
	71,0

	18
	Kristine Moe Hansen
	Classic II
	LSRK
	67
	0
	0
	67
	 
	67,0

	19
	Vivi Marie Grini
	Fødegårdens Sjarami
	Hadeland Ride og Kjøreklubb
	65
	0
	0
	65
	 
	65,0

	20
	Mari Mathilde Thoresen
	Vesle Tor II
	HRRK
	61
	0
	0
	61
	 
	61,0

	21
	Ida-Kristin Berg-Andreassen
	Aakerblads Delight
	Sigdal og Rosthaug
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	22
	Camilla F. Nes
	Moonlight V
	Fossum 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	23
	 Matilde Andresen 
	Nesviks Lano
	Sigdal og Rosthaug
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0
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	Kl. II
	LC-100 cm
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Sum:
	Finale
	Cup:

	Resultat:
	Rytter
	Hest
	Klubb
	HRRK
	SYLL
	SRHL
	 
	HRRK
	 

	1
	Malin Grønvold
	Smaug
	DOR
	93
	97
	100
	197
	93
	336,5

	2
	Frida Nikoline Haugland
	Camillo
	HRRK
	71
	93
	93
	186
	97
	331,5

	3
	Sofie Falck Liahagen
	Farewell`s Fortuna
	Lommedalen
	97
	0
	95
	192
	91
	328,5

	4
	Janne Karoline Hotvedt
	Contra
	Sandsvær
	83
	89
	89
	178
	100
	328,0

	5
	Kathinka Sofie Fjeldavli
	Enzo Uno D
	HRRK
	100
	85
	97
	197
	87
	327,5

	6
	Ylva Reiten
	Hunters First Lady
	Sandsvær
	0
	100
	87
	187
	83
	311,5

	7
	Elin Maria Skaugen
	Uriel Ultra
	Gevelt
	95
	91
	85
	186
	83
	310,5

	8
	Tone Berglund Mælandsmo
	Colinka Nieuwmoed
	Notodden
	81
	77
	91
	172
	89
	305,5

	10
	Line Jensen
	Ask
	Fossum
	87
	87
	0
	174
	85
	301,5

	9
	Amalie Muggerud
	Pocahontas (II)
	HRRK
	75
	83
	0
	158
	95
	300,5

	11
	Lene Steinsbu
	Velvet Coldplay
	HRRK
	73
	95
	0
	168
	0
	168,0

	12
	Rebecka Bakken
	Armani
	Notodden
	85
	81
	0
	166
	0
	166,0

	13
	Isabelle R. Jensen
	Ewaranta K
	HRRK
	91
	0
	0
	91
	 
	91,0

	14
	Madelen Hagen Nerli
	Overgaard`s Capasjo
	Holmestrand
	89
	0
	0
	89
	 
	89,0

	15
	Julie Aas Johansen
	Lactitia S
	Sylling
	79
	0
	0
	79
	 
	79,0

	16
	Mariel Hansebråten
	Pharao
	Sandsvær
	0
	79
	0
	79
	 
	79,0

	17
	Caroline Magnussen
	Parthe Celebre
	HRRK
	77
	0
	0
	77
	 
	77,0

	18
	Kristine Skarseth Tveiten
	WR Juliet
	Notodden
	0
	75
	0
	75
	 
	75,0

	19
	Eva Kristine Sollie
	Maldini
	Nittedal
	69
	0
	0
	69
	 
	69,0

	20
	Synne Helene A. Larsen
	Special Spirit Amigo
	Fossum
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	21
	Frida Svae
	Cassale
	Sylling
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0






	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	Hest
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	Kl. III
	LB 110 cm
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Sum:
	Finale
	Cup:

	Resultat:
	Rytter
	Hest
	Klubb
	HRRK
	SYLL
	SRHL
	 
	HRRK
	 

	1
	Alida Louise Sandvold
	Bekings-Liwius
	Borge
	100
	100
	0
	200
	100
	350,0

	2
	Rikke Aanstad Lium
	Damantha
	Nittedal
	89
	95
	100
	195
	97
	340,5

	3
	Sunniva Haugland
	Dominico
	DOR
	85
	97
	0
	182
	93
	321,5

	4
	Malin Celena Hagen
	Da Vinci M
	Ullensaker
	91
	93
	0
	184
	91
	320,5

	6
	Anna Sofie Gulbrandsen
	Cathinka
	HRRK
	83
	0
	95
	178
	95
	320,5

	2
	Emily Storm Muniz
	Cadiz van de Donkhoeve
	Bærum
	87
	91
	97
	188
	0
	188,0

	7
	Hanne Framstad
	Oh` la `la  F
	Starum
	97
	0
	0
	97
	 
	97,0

	8
	Thea Hellum Freitag
	Siregina
	HRRK
	95
	0
	0
	95
	 
	95,0

	9
	Katinka Henni
	Krustjev
	Vestre Bærum
	93
	0
	0
	93
	 
	93,0

	10
	Isabel F. Haugeland
	Charisma 219
	Ekeberg
	0
	89
	0
	89
	 
	89,0

	11
	Julia Olsen Johme
	Wilma II
	Valdres ride- og Kjøreforen.
	81
	0
	0
	81
	 
	81,0

	12
	Lydia Ellen Sollien
	Wokina Lucky
	HRRK
	79
	0
	0
	79
	 
	79,0

	13
	Eirin Henni
	Baron De Ley
	Vestre Bærum
	77
	0
	0
	77
	 
	77,0

	14
	Vilde Lewenhaupt
	Cosmelina
	DOR
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	15
	Kaia Margrete Dahl
	Arcus Bells
	SRHL
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	16
	Marja-Liisa Andersson
	Dallacki De Bergerac
	Lommedalen 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	17
	Dag Henrik Matheson
	Zeotessa
	Ekeberg
	0
	0
	0
	0
	 
	0,0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	Hest
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	Cup:

	Kl. IV
	LA-120 cm
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Sum:
	Finale
	Cup:

	Resultat:
	Rytter/Hest
	Hest
	Klubb
	HRRK
	SYLL
	SRHL
	 
	HRRK
	 

	1
	Camilla Annaniassen
	Lenardo 10
	DOR
	100
	97
	0
	197
	100
	347,0

	2
	Marlen Nyborg
	Quantum BZ
	Sylling
	97
	100
	0
	197
	0
	197,0

	3
	Niklas Didriksen
	Stine
	HRRK
	95
	0
	0
	95
	 
	95,0

	4
	Marte Handal
	Carreras
	Lommedalen
	0
	95
	0
	95
	 
	95,0

	5
	Julie Iselin Lundqvist
	Conteur 3
	DOR
	93
	0
	0
	93
	 
	93,0



